
LANFR - Lamar Dixon Expo

01/25/2019 To 01/26/2019
13

$1,232.00

77Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Saturday Adult Sidepot

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Gonzales, LA
Event Date: 

Producer: All In Productions, LLC
Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FIRST FLASHIN JETBRIAN WHEELER1 14.121 $148.00SUMMIT   MS 14.121

BOGIE'S FRENCH TRICKELIZABETH BROUSSARD2 14.297 $111.00ESTHERWOOD   LA 14.297

JK PERKS DINKY DASHERSARAH ROSE WAGUESP3 14.379 $74.00GONZALES   LA 14.379

TWR SHE STEAL FAMOUSDANA HAAS ALBRECHT4 14.388 $37.00   MS 14.388

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY5 14.433SUMMIT   MS 14.433

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KINGS COWBOY DACCARLY MARSHALL1 14.657 $123.00BUNA   TX 14.657

SHES A ROCKIN TRAINDANA HAAS ALBRECHT2 14.744 $92.00   MS 14.744

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY DESENTZ3 14.753 $62.00DESTREHAN   LA 14.753

LITTLE SMOKIN OKIESYDNI WHITE4 14.763 $31.0014.763

FUELED UP TO GORACHEL DUET5 14.779BATON ROUGE   LA 14.779

DMTC CONVERTERLACI HADLEY6 14.795MARINGOUIN   LA 14.795

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENLINDSEY NETTERVILLE7 14.858WOODVILLE   MS 14.858

DEE MONEY MANSARAH ROSE WAGUESP8 14.897GONZALES   LA 14.897

KB DASH TO CHICKSBRANDON FORTNEY9 14.900BATON ROUGE   LA 14.900

AS GOOD AS PEACH GETSLINDSEY NETTERVILLE10 14.927WOODVILLE   MS 14.927

SKEEZIXS PLAYGIRLDELANI LASSEIGNE11 14.941HOUMA   LA 14.941

KK LAREDO FIREKATELYN NICHOLSON12 14.952LAWRENCE   MS 14.952

ELSATY MARKS13 15.025HATTIESBURG   MS 15.025

PJH FLITS ZERO JETLINDSEY NETTERVILLE14 15.027WOODVILLE   MS 15.027

WRANGLERS STONE SOBBAILEY ZIEVERT15 15.056TICKFAW   LA 15.056

DOCS PLAYBOY CASHCOURTNEY CUEVAS16 15.057GULFPORT   MS 15.057

LENAS BRONSON CHICCARLY MARSHALL17 15.076BUNA   TX 15.076

EASY ON THE STARLIGHTBAILEY ZIEVERT18 15.081TICKFAW   LA 15.081

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ACEMORGAN MCGREW1 15.233 $99.0015.233

BAR B DUN CAN BOOGIEDELANI LASSEIGNE2 15.266 $74.00HOUMA   LA 15.266

KOODOHSBRIAN WHEELER3 15.321 $49.00SUMMIT   MS 15.321

I'M YOUR GUYSIDNEY SEHON4 15.350 $25.00GONZALES   LA 15.350

CRITTERS SUPERFLYTRACEY LANGE5 15.359COVINGTON   LA 15.359

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSEBLAISE BERCEGEAY6 15.367SUMMIT   MS 15.367

QUICK DREAM MAKERBAILEY MCILWAIN7 15.408LUCEDALE   MS 15.408

PEPPYS DUAL TROUBLENICOLE TRAHAN8 15.471RACELAND   LA 15.471

FROSTEMILIE HOLMES9 15.524WAGGAMAN   LA 15.524

I LIKE MY SOCKS DIRTYBRANDON FORTNEY10 15.534BATON ROUGE   LA 15.534

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MS APRIL LITODESI LASSEIGNE1 15.651 $74.00HOUMA   LA 15.651

IM A REBELTY MARKS2 15.707 $55.00HATTIESBURG   MS 15.707

SWEETSNED RUSHING JR3 15.726 $37.00LONG BEACH   MS 15.726
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MAPIMIBRITTANY CUEVAS4 15.780 $18.0015.780

DOCOLIVIA DYESS5 15.85515.855

BANGOSTACY WHITE6 15.959WESSON   MS 15.959

SASSY CITIZENTYLER FAGAN7 15.983POPLARVILLE   MS 15.983

PISTOLMORGAN MCGREW8 16.01716.017

BUBBLE GUMTYLER FAGAN9 16.068POPLARVILLE   MS 16.068

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LENA FAJITA ROSEJESSI LYNN BRUNO1 16.218 $49.00RACELAND   LA 16.218

ASHLEY'S LUCKY LADYTISH MARSH2 16.330 $37.0016.330

FANCY LADYS ROCKETEMILY BERTHAUT3 16.345 $25.00ANGIE   LA 16.345

TOGIES RED CATKRISTEN ROBY4 16.592 $12.00BATON ROUGE   LA 16.592

BELLEMISTI THIBODEAUX5 16.595DUSON   LA 16.595

PRONTOS SMOOTH BREEZBROOKE ROMIG6 16.612DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.612

BODEES SMART CATALYSON CLARK7 16.855SCOTT   LA 16.855

BUCKSHOTHAYLEE FAIRCHILD8 17.018GEISMAR   LA 17.018

WOODYDYLLIN WHITE9 17.578CHUNCHOLA   AL 17.578

SANDY JAMESMALYN DENNIS10 17.644GONZALES   LA 17.644

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BRAND ME LUCKYELIZABETH BROUSSARD 914.291ESTHERWOOD   LA 10014.291

MISS MEGA ROYALELIZABETH BROUSSARD 914.319ESTHERWOOD   LA 10014.319

LOUISEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 914.700JACKSON   LA 10014.700

WUZZ UP DOCKORTNEY LEE 914.908WALKER   LA 10014.908

TAYLORS SASSY GIRLEMILY BERTHAUT 915.107ANGIE   LA 10015.107

PEANUTTYLER CROSBY 915.112SEMINARY   MS 10015.112

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY 915.148MARINGOUIN   LA 10015.148

TURN IN ON FAITHOLIVIA KATE GUIDRY 915.177DUSON   LA 10015.177

JESSIES GOT PEPTREY PIGFORD 915.288AMITE   LA 10015.288

DELTAS DUN LOPPENLINDSEY RICHARD 915.324ARNAUDVILLE   LA 10015.324

SURPRISE IMA FLITALYSON CLARK 915.339SCOTT   LA 10015.339

CIRBYSUMMER THERIOT 915.356BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.356

SC RAPID REPLAYLACI HADLEY 915.392MARINGOUIN   LA 10015.392

FIRST DOWN GUYKRISTEN ROBY 915.494BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.494

LAND COMMANDERHAYLEE FAIRCHILD 915.559GEISMAR   LA 10015.559

BUSTERKENEDIE RICHARDSON 915.597JACKSON   LA 10015.597

MACS LEO LOLLIPOPMEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH 915.713IOWA   LA 10015.713

BELLSUMMER THERIOT 915.880BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.880

PIXIENICOLE TRAHAN 915.892RACELAND   LA 10015.892

KEEP STREAKIN SABLEMALYN DENNIS 915.912GONZALES   LA 10015.912

I CAUGHT YA LOOKINGBRANDON FORTNEY 915.965BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.965

CATS DAISY DUKETYLER FAGAN 917.979POPLARVILLE   MS 10017.979

LEAVE NO DOUBTCYPRESS MELVILLE 918.025DUSON   LA 10018.025

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY DESENTZ 920.721DESTREHAN   LA 10020.721

PEPTOS DUAL PEP DOCBRITTANY CUEVAS 999.000999.000
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Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

HE B FLYINKATELYN NICHOLSON LAWRENCE   MS

JM CORONAS FAMEKRISTEN ROBY BATON ROUGE   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENLINDSEY NETTERVILLE WOODVILLE   MS
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